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Estabelecimento: CONSELHO REG. DE ODONTOLOGIA - 09.319.617/0001-49

Código Empregado Data Calculo Líquido

000001 ANESIA MARIA DE QUEIROZ  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 4.314,53

000003 ANTONIO FERNANDES DA SILVA  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 2.158,74

000047 ANTONIO PIRES FIGUEIREDO  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.458,59

000069 Ana Carolina Moura Bezerra  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.302,31

000043 Arthur Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 868,04

000023 CARILES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 3.213,02

000068 Caroline Pereira do Nascimento  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.085,26

000039 Cassandra Vidal Regis Gouveia  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.363,36

000037 Claudia de Castro Gama  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.263,84

000066 CÉLIA GOMES PEDROSA ROCHA  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 829,29

000070 Daniel Dias de Albuquerque  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.085,26

000067 Edmundo Gonzaga do Nascimento  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.085,26

000064 Helson Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 995,15

000007 IVONALDO GALDINO DA SILVA  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.423,09

000033 JESSICA DIAS DE ARRUDA  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.363,36

000062 JOSE GUILHERME PEREIRA LUNA MENEZES  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 2.510,18

000065 Janaina Firmino da Silva  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.194,18

000048 Janduy Araujo Costa  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 490,60

000055 Larissa da Costa Albino  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.194,18

000014 MARIA DO CARMO LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 2.098,35

000045 Mara Ruth Lins Soares  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 3.213,02

000063 Otacilio Paulo de Araujo Filho  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 2.510,18

000074 Polyana Lustosa Cabral Martins de Medeiros  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 911,62

000059 Raquel Duarte Agra  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 2.761,19

000073 Robson Araujo de Queiroz  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 796,12

000072 Ronaldo Severino dos Santos  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 663,43

000053 Rosilda Kelly Silva Santos  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.134,47

000029 SUELY DIAS BORBA DA SILVA  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.488,98

000071 Selda de Figueiredo Andrade  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 1.673,45

000042 Timóteo Bernardo da Silva  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 868,04

000019 ZENILDA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA  Adiantamento:20/06/2023 2.113,45

000080 Allan David de Araujo Lima Adiantamento: 30/11/2023 990,00

000077 Debora Mabel de Souza Rolim Bernardo Adiantamento: 30/11/2023 990,00

000078 Felipe Medeiros de Andrade Adiantamento: 30/11/2023 990,00

000081 Janaina Firmino da Silva Adiantamento: 30/11/2023 298,55

000076 Leticia da Cunha Lima Hipolito Adiantamento: 30/11/2023 248,79

000079 Ludivine Alexia Dutelle Adiantamento: 30/11/2023 248,79

000075 Robson Araujo de Queiroz Adiantamento: 30/11/2023 542,63

000001 ANESIA MARIA DE QUEIROZ Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 2.190,70

000003 ANTONIO FERNANDES DA SILVA Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.546,65

000047 ANTONIO PIRES FIGUEIREDO Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.184,68

000080 Allan David de Araujo Lima Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 831,60

000069 Ana Carolina Moura Bezerra Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.086,71

000043 Arthur Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 731,60

000023 CARILES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 2.600,70

000068 Caroline Pereira do Nascimento Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 909,72

000039 Cassandra Vidal Regis Gouveia Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.126,59

000037 Claudia de Castro Gama Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.056,15

000066 CÉLIA GOMES PEDROSA ROCHA Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 699,82

000070 Daniel Dias de Albuquerque Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 909,72

000077 Debora Mabel de Souza Rolim Bernardo Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 831,60

000067 Edmundo Gonzaga do Nascimento Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 909,72

000078 Felipe Medeiros de Andrade Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 831,60

000064 Helson Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 835,83

000007 IVONALDO GALDINO DA SILVA Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.179,89

000033 JESSICA DIAS DE ARRUDA Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.516,13

000062 JOSE GUILHERME PEREIRA LUNA MENEZES Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.622,54

000081 Janaina Firmino da Silva Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 253,76

000055 Larissa da Costa Albino Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 999,03

000076 Leticia da Cunha Lima Hipolito Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 211,48

000079 Ludivine Alexia Dutelle Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 211,48

000014 MARIA DO CARMO LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.505,00

000045 Mara Ruth Lins Soares Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.804,80

000063 Otacilio Paulo de Araujo Filho Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.622,54

000074 Polyana Lustosa Cabral Martins de Medeiros Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 767,32

000059 Raquel Duarte Agra Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.791,44

000075 Robson Araujo de Queiroz Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 461,24

000072 Ronaldo Severino dos Santos Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 563,83

000053 Rosilda Kelly Silva Santos Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 968,19

000029 SUELY DIAS BORBA DA SILVA Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.203,22

000071 Selda de Figueiredo Andrade Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.315,75

000042 Timóteo Bernardo da Silva Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 731,60

000019 ZENILDA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA Parcela Final: 20/12/2023 1.511,34


